www.prolabs.com                                     Rev: 0225  1
C-MPO-2MPOxM9SMFLZ
Up to 20m Angled MPO (Female) to 2x Angled MPO (Female) 12-Strand Yellow Polarity-B OS2 Fiber LSZH Patch
Cable
Features
• MPO Female Connectors
• 9/125 Patch cable
• LSZH

and will self-extinguish. Our patch cables are 100% compliant for all of your networking needs and are
guaranteed by federal law to not affect or void OEM warranties.
Order Information
Part Numbers Descriptions
C-MPO-2MPO3M9SMFLZ 3m Angled MPO (Female) to 2x Angled MPO (Female) 12-Strand Yellow Polarity-B OS2
Fiber LSZH Patch Cable
C-MPO-2MPO5M9SMFLZ 5m Angled MPO (Female) to 2x Angled MPO (Female) 12-Strand Yellow Polarity-B OS2
Fiber LSZH Patch Cable
C-MPO-2MPO7M9SMFLZ 7m Angled MPO (Female) to 2x Angled MPO (Female) 12-Strand Yellow Polarity-B OS2
Fiber LSZH Patch Cable
C-MPO-2MPO10M9SMFLZ 10m Angled MPO (Female) to 2x Angled MPO (Female) 12-Strand Yellow Polarity-B OS2
Fiber LSZH Patch Cable
C-MPO-2MPO15M9SMFLZ 15m Angled MPO (Female) to 2x Angled MPO (Female) 12-Strand Yellow Polarity-B OS2
Fiber LSZH Patch Cable
C-MPO-2MPO20M9SMFLZ 20m Angled MPO (Female) to 2x Angled MPO (Female) 12-Strand Yellow Polarity-B OS2
Fiber LSZH Patch Cable
www.prolabs.com                                     Rev: 0225  2
Specifications
Parameter Specifications